Cariboo ) GRANTS FOR ASSISTANCE APPLICATION
Rfegl_ona' Central Cariboo and Cariboo Chilcotin
Sistriet Electoral Areas D, E, F, J and K

Organization Information Sheet

Name of Organization: Chimney & Felker Lake Landholders Assocaiton

Mailing Address: 2630 Chimney Lake Rd, Williams Lake, British Columbia V2G 5J6

Telephone (office): || | | | | emai:Q1 cflla@gmail.com,

Purpose of Organization: S@@ attached word document for full consitution

How long has the organization operated in the community?36 yea rs

BC Saciety Registration Number: 50 (027626

Federal Charitable Registration Number: (if applicable)

Chairperson’s name: BI“ HOI mberg

Treasurer or Financial Officer’s name: George Warr

July 21st, 2021

Annual General Meeting: Date of your last AGM (please attach minutes)

List of Directors: Please attach list of current Directors

Financial Statements: Please attach the last financial statement prepared and signed by the appropriate person (i.e., CA,
CGA, CMA, comptroller, bookkeeper, financial officer, treasurer, etc.).

Previous Grant from CRD: 1 0 OOO
Please indicate the amount of your previous grant from the CRD (if applicable) $ ’

A Final Report for your last grant received MUST be included with this
submission, if not previously submitted.

10000

Current Grant Requested from CRD $




Cariboo ) GRANTS FOR ASSISTANCE APPLICATION
Regional Central Cariboo and Cariboo Chilcotin
Slaict Electoral Areas D, E, F, J and K

Please answer the following questions, using additional paper if necessary.

1. What plans has your organization made to fund its activities over the next 3-5 years?
See attached word document

2. If your organization charges user fees/memberships/admission, attach your current fee structure.

3. What are your organization’s specific goals and objectives for this year? How do they differ from previous years?
See attached word document

4. Who does your organization serve?

See attached word document

5. Does your organization receive a rental subsidy from the CRD? If so, how much?

See attached word document

6. Does your organization receive any benefit from permissive tax exemption, and if so, how much?

See attached word document

7. Does your organization use CRD owned facilities? If so, which ones?

See attached word document

8. How will you indicate that the CRD is contributing to your organization?
See attached word document




Cariboo ) GRANTS FOR ASSISTANCE APPLICATION
R?Q{Onal Central Cariboo and Cariboo Chilcotin
District Electoral Areas D, E, F, J and K

Project Summary Sheet
Please answer the following questions, using additional paper if necessary.

1. Brief description of proposed use of grant being applied for:
See attached word document

2. How do you know there is a need for this service/project in our community?
See attached word document

3. Isyour agency applying for funds from other levels of government or other sources for this project?

See attached word document

4. Would you still be able to complete the project if you do not receive the other funds applied for?

See attached word document

5. Please describe the impact of this application being denied or approved of an amount less than requested.
See attached word document
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District

GRANTS FOR ASSISTANCE APPLICATION
Central Cariboo and Cariboo Chilcotin
Electoral Areas D, E, F, J and K

6. Start date of the project:

End date for the project:

7. Please describe the key activities that will take place to complete the project and any associated timelines.
See attached word document

8. Please provide a detailed financial budget for the project.

9. Please explain how you will measure and evaluate the impact of this project on the community?
How will you determine if it was successful?
See attached word document

THE INFORMATION INCLUDED IN THIS APPLICATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

President/Chairperson Date



5:51 PM Chimney and Felker Lakes Landholders Association (1991)

2021-06-08 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of 8 June 2021
8 Jun 21
ASSETS
Current Assets
Chequing/Savings
1000 - Bank of Montreal *237- current 14,277.99
1100 - Bank of Montreal *344- Gaming 193.48
1105 - Savings - Internally Restricted 68,000.00
Total Chequing/Savings 82,471.47
Other Current Assets
1150 - GIC - Building fund 4,496.71
1154 - GIC - Capital Acq Fund 2 9,479.47
1156 - GIC - Capital Acq Fund 3 3,245.21
1157 - GIC - 005 9,599.05
1180 - CRD grant money held in trust 10,000.00
1300 - Prepaid Expenses 536.78
Total Other Current Assets 37,357.22
Total Current Assets 119,828.69
Fixed Assets
1500 - Building 87,817.80
1510 - Furniture and Fixtures 1,656.00
1600 - Equipment 15,481.14
1740 - Fire department- vehicle 149,357.00
Total Fixed Assets 254,311.94
TOTAL ASSETS 374,140.63
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
2150 - GST/HST Payable 505.22
Total Other Current Liabilities 505.22
Total Current Liabilities 505.22
Total Liabilities 505.22
Equity
3100 - Unrestricted Net Assets 373,635.41
Total Equity 373,635.41
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 374,140.63
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3:15PM

2021-05-25
Accrual Basis

Chimney and Felker Lakes Landholders Association (1991)

Profit & Loss
April 2020 through March 2021

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4100 - Hall CRD grant

4200 - Fund Raising Income
4223 - Donations
4234 - Hall Rentals

Total 4200 - Fund Raising Income

4300 - Golf Course Income
4323 - Green Fees
4334 - Membership (Golf)
4345 - Recyeling
4566 « Donations

Total 4300 - Golf Course Income

4400 - Association Memberships
4600 * Interest Income

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense

5000 - Hall Expense
5100 - Accounting fees
5140 - Community event
5149 + Hydro -hall
5150 - Insurance
5170 - Office expense
5200 - Fees, permits & memberships
5210 - Supplies
5212 - Telus - hall

Total 5000 - Hall Expense

6000 - Fire Department Expense
6100 - Bank charges 344
6110 - Equipment
6115 - Truck Inspection
6120 - Equip Repairs & maintenance
6130 - Fees/Memberships/Permits
6160 - Truck insurance
6180 - Supplies
6195 - Radios & licences
6200 - Training
6215 - Snow Removal
6230 - Worksafe BC

Total 6000 - Fire Department Expense

7000 - Golf Course Expense
7105 - Advertising
7110 - Contractors Wages
7120 - Equipment
7130 - Fuel
7150 - Grounds Maintenance
7152 - Office supplies & expenses
7170 - Repairs & maintenance

Total 7000 - Golf Course Expense
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Apr*20 - Mar 21

4,000.00

6,000.00
536.00

6,536.00

11,836.86
4,017.00
537.33
25.00

16,416.19

14,175.00
634.79

41,761.98

41,761.98

2,766.75
545,79
2,806.87
5,495.00
2,051.45
100.00
165.18
2,063.65

15,994.69

72.20
2,803.40
783.94
1,135.91
479.75
1,468.00
249.08
502.23
1,195.30
1,010.00
230.24

9,930.05

40.00
5,400.00
325.00
550.76
392.90
339.99
555.10

7.603.75

33,528.49

8,233.49
B,233.49
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WLSHS

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Chimney and Felker Lakes Landholders Association <91cflla@gmail.com>

Tuesday, May 04, 2021 10:22 AM

Fwd: Debit Cards and Term Investments

Here is the GIC information Cindy. Looks like we will hold off on AGM until June. I will send out minutes

today from our Zoom meeting. J
---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Power, Lisa

Date: Tue, 4 May 2021 at 09:48
Subject: RE: Debit Cards and Term Investments
To: Chimney and Felker Lakes Landholders Association <91cflla@gmail.com>

Good Morning,

Below is the screen shot of the investments. [ have canceled the two “unknown” member debit cards. The one
issued to Jacinta is the only active one.

invesiments - Non Regi_. | Account #

investment Delails

BMO Term investinenls

Q0059246921

issuer | Nutmber | Product Type  Jrioof. | s
MM e RRPUISAD s i | 05100TH
BMMC 0002 RRPLUS AC Y295 2.8 Sl L 4L 1/ 108JOCTRio g
BMMC | 0003 RRPLUSAC Py77.63 T e 11/APRf21
BMMC | 0004 RR PLUS AC 31953 LES % 2245 . 2( |0INOVEA 2
BMMC |00 RR PLUS AC Do o0 255 95 99,05 | 5[APRf0/ Y
BMMC 0006 AC-GIC RN 25 944947 |IAPRE 22
20.4
e ____,%
¥ /2 gL 20y
[2 At AU
07 Mo 2922
1 25 Ayr 2025

22 Moy #7922




Chimney and Felker Lakes Landholders Association (1991)

3:28 PM

2021-05-25 General Ledger

Accrual Basis As of 31 March 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance
1000 - Bank of Montreal *237- current 50,998.10

Che... 2020-04-27 auto Telus 180.32 50,817.78
Che... 2020-04-27 auto BC Hydro 309.00 59,508.78
Dep... 2020-05-19 Deposit 2,100.00 61,608.78
Dep... 2020-05-19 Deposit 869.92 62,478.70
Dep... 2020-05-19 Deposit 1,841.00 64,319.70
Che... 2020-05-22 214 MNP GST training 882.00 63,437.70
Che... 2020-05-22 215 Bill Margetts Fertilier, Tamp,... 122.49 63,315.21
Che...  2020-05-22 216 Napa Blade, air filte... 142.77 63,172.44
Che... 2020-05-22 221 Rusty Rustembyer Coin evelopes... 73.90 63,098.54
Che...  2020-05-27 auto Telus 180.32 62,918.22
Che...  2020-05-29 auto BC Hydro 309.00 62,609.22
Che... 2020-06-04 217 1,200.00 61,409.22
Dep... 2020-06-17 Deposit 2,625.00 64,034.22
Dep.. 2020-06-17 Deposit 1,749.60 65,783.82
Dep...  2020-06-17 Deposit 1,216.00 66,999.82
Che... 2020-06-30 218 1,200.00 65,799.82
Che... 2020-06-30 auto BC Hydro 309.00 65,490.82
Che... 2020-07-03 auto Telus 180.32 65,310.50
Che... 2020-07-07 222 Progressive Printers... 95.60 65,214.90
Che... 2020-07-07 225 Bill Margetts 249.58 64,965.32
Che...  2020-07-07 227 Cra 93.74 64,871.58
Dep... 2020-07-10 Deposit 875.00 65,746.58
Dep... 2020-07-10 Deposit 1,655.50 67,402.08
Che... 2020-07-14 224 Workers Compensat... 98.18 67,303.90
Che... 2020-07-15 228 Al Tranq 488.91 66,814.99
Dep... 2020-07-16 Deposit 1,773.32 68,588.31
Dep... 2020-07-16 Deposit 1,050.00 69,638.31
Che... 2020-07-27 auto Telus 180.44 69,457.87
Che... 2020-07-27 auto BC Hydro 309.00 69,148.87
Dep... 2020-07-27 Deposit 1,925.00 71,073.87
Che... 2020-08-01 219 1,200.00 69,873.87
Che... 2020-08-03 226 Amandah Cullum 40.00 69,833.87
Che... 2020-08-03 229 Jepson Petroleum Ltd. 200.82 69,633.05
Dep... 2020-08-04 Deposit 700.00 70,333.05
Dep... 2020-08-04 Deposit 2,063.20 72,396.25
Che... 2020-08-13 230 Bill Margetts 288.00 72,108.25
Che... 2020-08-27 auto BC Hydro 309.00 71,799.25
Che... 2020-08-27 auto Telus 180.32 71,618.93
Che.. 2020-09-01 220 [ ] 1,200.00 70,418.93
Dep.. 2020-09-02 Deposit 2,625.00 73,043.93
Dep... 2020-08-02 Deposit 1,250.00 74,293.93
Dep... 2020-09-02 Deposit 1,807.00 76,100.93
Dep... 2020-09-02 Deposit 2,242.56 78,343.49
Che... 2020-09-02 231 Jepson Petroleum Ltd. 377.47 77,966.02
Che... 2020-09-09 232 MNP 2,023.09 7594293
Che... 2020-09-17 234 Al Trang 484.35 75,458.58
Che.. 2020-09-17 235 Rusty Rustembyer 186.49 75,272.09
Che.. 2020-09-17 236 D Bornyk 300.00 74,972.09
Che.. 2020-09-17 238 Air and Water 152.65 74,819.44
Che.. 2020-09-28 auto Telus 180.32 74,639.12
Dep... 2020-10-01 Deposit 1,310.71 75,949.83
Dep.. 2020-10-01 Deposit 886.00 76,835.83
Che.. 2020-10-03 242 Amandah Cullum 20.73 76,815.10
Che.. 2020-10-03 243 D Bornyk 300.00 76,515.10
Gen... 2020-10-05 gic 16,031.75 92,546.85
Che.. 2020-10-06 241 Johnson Mier Insura... 4,615.00 87,931.85
Che.. 2020-10-16 244 Rebecca Smiley 61.80 87,870.25
Che.. 2020-10-26 245 D J Mostert 325.00 87,645.25
Che.. 2020-10-26 246 ICBC 758.00 86,787.25
Che... 2020-10-26 247 ICBC 710.00 86,077.25
Che... 2020-10-27 239 Interior Health 50.00 86,027.25
Che.. 2020-10-28 auto Telus 180.32 85,846.93
Che... 2020-11-03 249 Innovation, Science ... 527.34 85,319.59
Che... 2020-11-03 auto BC Hydro 99.87 85,219.72
Dep... 2020-11-13 Deposit 350.00 85,669.72
Dep.. 2020-11-16 Deposit 3,000.00 88,569.72
Che... 2020-11-27 auto BC Hydro 258.00 88,311.72
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3:28 PM Chimney and Felker Lakes Landholders Association (1991)

2021-05-25 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of 31 March 2021
Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance
Che.. 2020-11-27  auto Telus 180.44 88,131.28
Che... 2020-12-08 250 Al Trang 120.40 88,010.88
Che... 2020-12-08 251 Allen Schaad 820.58 87,190.30
Che... 2020-12-08 252 WL Forestry Supplies 188.91 87,001.39
Che.. 2020-12-10 253 Rebecca Smiley 234.77 86,766.62
Che.. 2020-12-10 254 Leigh Markland 260.00 86,506.62
Che... 2020-12-14 255 Alpine First Aid 840.00 85,666.62
Che.. 2020-12-16 257 Johnson Mier Insura... 880.00 84,786.62
Che... 2020-12-30 258 CFLLA Gaming Acc... 4,480.10 80,296.52
Dep... 2020-12-30 Deposit 3,246.10 83,542.62
Che.. 2020-12-30  auto Telus 180.32 83,362.30
Che... 2020-12-30 auto BC Hydro 258.00 83,104.30
Che... 2021-01-27 259 Trish Mclellan 87.10 83,017.20
Che... 2021-01-27 260 Leigh Markland 180.00 82,837.20
Che... 2021-01-27  auto Telus 180.32 82,656.88
Che.. 2021-01-27  auto BC Hydro 258.00 82,398.88
Dep... 2021-01-28 Deposit 4,000.00 86,398.88
Che.. 2021-02-22 261 Amandah Cullum 275.12 86,123.76
Che... 2021-03-01 auto Telus 180.32 85,043.44
Che... 2021-03-D1 auto BC Hydro 249.34 85,694.10
Che... 2021-03-08 262 Interior Health 50.00 85,644.10
Che.. 2021-03-13 263 Moa Media 2,066.93 83,577.17
Che... 2021-03-13 264 Workers Compensat... 132.06 83,445.11
Che... 2021-03-29 auto Telus 180.32 83,264.79
Che.. 2021-03-29  auto BC Hydro 279.00 82,985.79
Che... 2021-03-30 265 Al Trangq 784.00 82,201.79
Gen... 2021-03-30 Transfer to R... 68,000.00 14,201.78
Dep... 2021-03-30 Deposit 76.20 14,277.99
Total 1000 - Bank of Montreal *237- current 57,268.86 102,988.97 14,277.99
1100 - Bank of Montreal *344- Gaming 423.68
Che... 2020-12-30 258 CFLLA Gaming Acc... transfer GST ... 4,490.10 4,913.78
Che... 2021-02-22 171 Leigh Markland 120.00 4,793.78
Che.. 2021-02-22 172 K&L Trucking 157.50 4,636.28
Che... 2021-03-12 173 Leigh Markland 300.00 4,336.28
Che... 2021-03-12 174 Allen Schaad 918.61 3,417.67
Che... 2021-03-29 175 Receiver General 536.78 2,880.89
Che... 2021-03-30 176 Allen Schaad 2615.21 265.68
Gen... 2021-03-30 6x12 bank ch... 72.20 193.48
Total 1100 - Bank of Montreal *344- Gaming 4,490.10 4,720.30 193.48
1105 - Savings - Internally Restricted 0.00
Gen... 2021-03-30 Transfer to R... 68,000.00 68,000.00
Total 1105 - Savings - Internally Restricted £8,000.00 0.00 68,000.00
1150a - GIC - Building Fund - old 0.00
Total 1150a - GIC - Building Fund - old 0.00
1160a - GIC - Capital Acq Fund - old 0.00
Total 1160a - GIC - Capital Acq Fund - old 0.00
1200 - Accounts Receivable 0.00
Total 1200 - Accounts Receivable 0.00
1150 - GIC - Building fund 4,332.53
Gen... 2021-03-31 164.18 4,498.71
Total 1150 - GIC - Building fund 164.18 0.00 4,496.71
1152 - GIC - Capital Acq Fund 1 15,621.94
Gen... 2020-10-05 gic 15,621.94 0.00
Total 1152 - GIC - Capital Acgq Fund 1 0.00 15,621.94 0.00
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3:28 PM Chimney and Felker Lakes Landholders Association (1991)

2021-05-25 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of 31 March 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance
1154 - GIC - Capital Acq Fund 2 9,156.28

Gen... 2021-03-31 : 323.19 9,479.47
Total 1154 - GIC - Capital Acq Fund 2 323.19 0.00 9,479.47
1155 - Term deposit 758.52

Gen... 2021-03-31 Correct PY M... 758.52 0.00
Total 1155 - Term deposit 0.00 758.52 0.00
1156 - GIC - Capital Acq Fund 3 3,170.11

Gen... 2021-03-31 75.10 3,245.21
Total 1156 - GIC - Capital Acq Fund 3 75.10 0.00 3,245.21
1157 - GIC - 005 9,178.02

Gen... 2021-03-31 421.03 9,599.05
Total 1157 - GIC - 005 421.03 0.00 9,599.05
1170 - Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Total 1170 - Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
1180 - CRD grant money held in trust 10,000.00
Total 1180 - CRD grant money held in trust 10,000.00
1190 - Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total 1190 - Undeposited Funds 0.00
12100 - Inventory Asset 0.00
Total 12100 - Inventory Asset 0.00
1300 - Prepaid Expenses 0.00

Che... 2021-03-29 175 Receiver General 2021 Radio A... 536.78 536.78
Total 1300 - Prepaid Expenses 536.78 0.00 536.78
1500 - Building 87,817.80
Total 1500 - Building 87,817.80
1510 - Furniture and Fixtures 1,656.00
Total 1510 - Furniture and Fixtures 1,656.00
1600 - Equipment 15,481.14
Total 1600 - Equipment 15,481.14
1700 - Furniture 0.00
Total 1700 - Furniture 0.00
1720 - Accum Depr - Building 0.00
Total 1720 - Accum Depr - Building 0.00
1730 - Accum Depr - Equipment 0.00
Total 1730 - Accum Depr - Equipment 0.00
1740 - Fire department- vehicle 149,357.00
Total 1740 - Fire department- vehicle 149,357.00
1750 « Accum Depr - Vehicles 0.00
Total 1750 - Accum Depr - Vehicles 0.00
1280 - Marketable Securities 0.00
Total 1280 - Marketable Securities 0.00
1310 - Security Deposits Asset 0.00
Total 1310 - Security Deposits Asset 0.00
2100 - Accounts Payable 0.00
Total 2100 - Accounts Payable 0.00
2120 - Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total 2120 - Payroll Liabilities 0.00
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3:28 PM

2021-05-25
Accrual Basis

Chimney and Felker Lakes Landholders Association (1991)

General Ledger
As of 31 March 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance
2150 - GST/HST Payable -93.74
Che... 2020-04-27  auto Receiver General GST on purch... 8.59 -85.15
Che... 2020-04-27  auto Receiver General GST on purch... 14.71 -70.44
Che... 2020-05-22 214 Receiver General GST en purch.., 42.00 -28.44
Che... 2020-05-22 215 Receiver General GST on purch... 267 -25.77
Che... 2020-05-22 216 Receiver General GST on purch... 6.37 -19.40
Che... 2020-05-22 221 Receiver General GST on purch... 3.30 -16.10
Che... 2020-05-27 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 8.59 -7.51
Che... 2020-05-29 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 14.71 7.20
Che... 2020-06-30 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 14.71 21.91
Che... 2020-07-03 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 8.59 30.50
Che...  2020-07-07 222 Receiver General GST on purch... 427 34.77
Che...  2020-07-07 225 Receiver General GST on purch... 11.36 46.13
Che...  2020-07-07 227 Receiver General GST 93.74 139.87
Che... 2020-07-14 224 Receiver General GST on Zero ... 0.00 139.87
Che... 2020-07-15 228 Receiver General GST on purch... 21.83 161.70
Che... 2020-07-27 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 8.59 170.28
Che... 2020-07-27 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 14.71 185.00
Che... 2020-08-03 229 Receiver General GST on purch... 9.56 194.56
Che... 2020-08-13 230 Receiver General GST on purch... 14.92 209.48
Che... 2020-08-27 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 14.71 224.19
Che... 2020-08-27 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 8.59 232.78
Che... 2020-09-02 231 Receiver General GST on purch... 17.97 250.75
Che... 2020-09-09 232 Receiver General GST on purch... 96.34 347.09
Che... 2020-09-17 234 Receiver General GST on purch... 23.06 370.15
Che... 2020-09-17 235 Receiver General GST on purch... 8.43 378.58
Che.. 2020-09-17 238 Receiver General GST on purch... 7.27 385.85
Che... 2020-09-28 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 8.59 394.44
Che... 2020-10-03 242 Receiver General GST on purch... 0.93 395.37
Che... 2020-10-06 241 Receiver General GST on Zero ... 0.00 395.37
Che... 2020-10-16 244 Receiver General GST on purch... 2.93 398.30
Che... 2020-10-26 245 Receiver General GST on Zero ... 0.00 398.30
Che... 2020-10-26 246 Receiver General GST on Zero ... 0.00 398.30
Che... 2020-10-26 247 Receiver General GST on Zero ... 0.00 398.30
Che... 2020-10-28 auto Recelver General GST on purch... 8.59 406.89
Che... 2020-11-03 249 Receiver General GST on purch... 25.11 432.00
Che... 2020-11-03 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 4.76 436.76
Che... 2020-11-27 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 12.29 449.05
Che.. 2020-11-27  auto Receiver General GST on purch... 8.06 457.11
Che... 2020-12-08 250 Receiver General GST on purch... 5.30 462.41
Che... 2020-12-08 251 Receiver General GST on purch... 36.64 499.05
Che... 2020-12-08 252 Receiver General GST on purch... 8.43 507.48
Che... 2020-12-10 253 Receiver General GST on purch... 9.67 517.15
Che... 2020-12-14 255 Receiver General GST on purch... 40.00 557.15
Che... 2020-12-16 257 Receiver General GST on Zefo ... 0.00 557.15
Che... 2020-12-30 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 8.06 565.21
Che... 2020-12-30 auto Receiver General GST on purch... 12.29 577.50
